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SWAMI ATMARAMJI THIRD FOOT PILGRIMAGE
& ITS ORBIT OF TWELVE JYOTIRLINGS,
FOUR SHANKRACHARYA PITH, SAPT PURI
& CHARDHAM

Starting - 12th May 2005
Ending - 14th January 2007
Duration - 20 Months

Mobile : +91-9427365722 (Swamiji)
Website : www.atmaramji.org
E-mail : info@atmaramiji.org
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SWAMI ATMARAMJI THIRD FOOT PILGRIMAGE
& ITS ORBIT OF TWELVE JYOTIRLINGS,
FOUR SHANKRACHARYA PITH, SAPT PURI
& CHARDHAM
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12-13/05/05

14/05/2005

15/05/2005 |

RS RG]
START

17-20/05/05

21/05/2005

22/05/2005

23/05/2005

24/05/2005

25/05/2005

26/05/2005

27/05/2005

28/05/2005

29/05/2005

30/05/2005

31/05/2005
01/06/2005

02-03/06/05

03-04/06/05

05/06/2005

06/06/2005

07/06/2005

08/06/2005

09/06/2005 |

10/06/2005

11/06/2005
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431

CITY
GUJARAT
GAWANA

HIMAT NAGAR
KOTPUTLI

GUJRAT
UTTARAKHAND
RUSIKESH
HARIDWAR @ 1
KANKHAL
HARIDWAR @ 1
RUSHIKESH
KODIYAL
BAGESHWAR
LAXMOLI
SRINAGAR
RUDRAPRAYAG
AGASHYA MUNI
GUPTAKASI
SITAPUR
GARUDACHATTI
KEDARNATH 1 =
SITAPUR
GUPTAKASI
AGASHYA MUNI
RUDRAPRAYAG
NAGARASU
KARANAPRAYAG
CHAMAYLI




DATE K.M. CITY
EGUE G 431 | UTTARANCHAL

12/06/2005 | » | 25 | PANKHI
13/06/2005 = SUIYIHS ® 1 25  JOSIMATH ® 1
14/06/2005 ~ Tfa==TZ 20 GOBINDAGHAT

15/06/2005 TrafET 15 GHANGHRIYA
16/06/2005 ~ ®AHUS | 6  HEMAKUND
17/06/2005 =~ =THAT | 6  GHANGHRIYA
18/06/2005 ~ TTG=EE 15  GOBINDAGHAT
19-20/06/05 EZATAE 1 25 BADRINATH 31
21/06/2005 | HToTT 11 | MANINA
22/06/2005 ~ TIgHYRX 20 PANDUKESHWAR
23/06/2005 HIVIIHG ® 1 20 JOSIMATH ™ 1
24/06/2005  fuueieRItZ | 35 PIPALKOTI
25/06/2005 ~ T=WATT 25  NAND PRAYAG
26/06/2005 = HUTHATT 20 KARNNA PRAYAG
27/06/2005 ~ anfesat 20 ADIBADRI
28/06/2005  HEeTEr 40  MAHALCHORI
29/06/2005  ETGfe3T | WIVH 35  Chokhutia To Mashi
30/06/2005 foa=tar 30 SINAUDA
01/07/2005 G 40 TOTALA
02-06/07/05 PN EILE 40 = RAMNAGAR
07/07/2005 ~ WiEYT 15 LALTPUR

08-10/07/05 HTIHIT 15 KASIPUR
IATae H 930 | UTTARANCHAL
START It eyl 0 | UTTAR PRADESH

11/07/2005 =~ faemamem 15 BILABALA
12/07/2005 WAL 15  BHOURANPUR
13-15/07/05 ~ HUGETE 25  MURADABAD

16/07/2005 =~ fammd | 25| BILARI




DATE ITET K.M. CITY
IETWSYT | 80 | UTTAR PRADESH
17-18/07/05 =Tyl 20 CHANDAUSI
19/07/2005 =~ WIB&YT 25  PADHAKPUR
20/07/2005 TETZ (TAT) | 25 RAJGHAT (GANGA)
21/07/2005 TWETZ (TT) | 20 RAMGHAT (GANGA)

22/07/2005 | AT 20 ATRAULI
23-25/07/05 ferg 30 ALIGADH
26/07/2005 | FTEATIT |25 | EGLASH
27/07/2005 | T | 25 | RAYA
28-31/07/05 ~ d=1aA 15  BRUNDABAN
31/07/2005 ~ F=EFUE 5 BRUNDABAN ROAD
01/08/2005 HYIT P 2 10  MATHURA @ 2
05/08/2005 el 20 GOKUL
03/08/2005 TR 25 PHARAHA
04/08/2005 Tt 10 ASTAMUNI
05/08/2005 | T ECH AGRA
07/08/2005 ~ TSATHTATAT | 35  RAJAKATAL
08/08/2005  ftRirsTaTE 6  FIROJABAD
09/08/2005  fHehTaraTe® 20  SIKOHABAD
10/08/2005 TGS 25 UKHREND
11/08/2005 HEET 30 KATEKHERA
12/08/2005 Z2Tar ER ETAWA
13/08/2005 Ahal 20 BAKEVAR
14/08/2005 ~ @TERYY 20  BAWARPUR
15/08/2005 iy 25 ORAIYA
16/08/2005 TITET 20 RASADHAN
17/08/2005 ~ 7T{3MGT | 20  GOURAIAPUR
18/08/2005 AT 30 RAIPUR

19-20/08/05 ~ MGT 20  KANPUR




DATE ITET K.M. CITY
ITTWLIT | 650 | UTTAR PRADESH

21/08/2005 EC IR | 25 | UNNAY
22/08/2005 IETHS 30  SAHARAMAU
23-24/08/05 [GEC R ED 35 LUCKNOW
25/08/2005 ~ @NT&@@T 30  BARABANKI
26/08/2005 ~ HWEWIH 20 SAFADARGANJ
27/08/2005 LIEH 30 MOVAI
28/08/2005 LECLE 30 MUBARAKGANJ
20/08/2005 ~ THWEIZ | 25 Guptarghat (Ayodhya)
30/08/2005 TO@=w@® 25 SIKANDERABAD
31-01/09/05 BT 20 CHHAPAIYA
02-03/09/05 3ETeAT@3 | 35  AYODHYA @3
04/09/2005 Z2ret 30 TANADOLI
05/09/2005 ~ 3(@&&TYT 25  AKABARPUR
06/09/2005 EATES 30  KHETASARAI
07/09/2005 eTars 30 BELWAI
08/09/2005 SR 30 JAUNPUR
09/09/2005 Tl 20 RAHETI
10-11/09/05 ~ @@AYT 20  BABATPUR
12/09/2005 ‘it favamag 4 % 25 KASHIVISWANATH 4
13/09/2005 =~ WeHEAT 5 = SANKHUDHARA
14/09/2005 | TAEW 10 CHETAIPUR
15/09/2005 e 25  MIRJAMURAD
16/09/2005  TETEITH 10 BABUSARAY
17/09/2005 | AT 10 ORAIYA
18/09/2005 =~ =Y 15 MIRJAPUR
19/09/2005 ~ famrasr 30  BIHASADA
20/09/2005 | YT 30 RAMPUR
21/09/2005 fatear 30 LIDIYARI

I WE9T |

C 33l

11330/ UTTAR PRADESH




DATE et K.M. CITY

START e Y97 0 | MADHYA PRADESH
22/09/2005 RS 30 CHAKGHAT
23/09/2005 | Tz | 30 | GHADH
24/09/2005 AT 30 SURSA
25/09/2005 | frar [ 20 | RIWA
26/09/2005 T 25  RAMPUR
27/09/2005 ILETE 15  MADHAVGADAH
28-29/09/05 AT ET SANTA
30/09/2005 TR ' 25  UCHEHARA
01/10/2005 =T 25  MACHETA
02/10/2005 ~ TFATT 10  GUNNAWARA
03/10/2005 ~ TeRAERTE 25 JUKEHICHURAHA
04-05/10/05 HeA 20 KATANI
06/10/2005 ~ f&im=T@le 25  SLIMANABAD
07/10/2005 faerm 25 SIHORA
08-09/10/05 ~ Wa®YT 25  JABALPUR
11/10/2005 W 20 =~ BHEDAGHAT
12/10/2005 q4 |25 SURAY
13/10/2005 Hayrfagr 20 SUNDSVIHI
14/10/2005 ~ HHENAT | 35  KHUMAHARIA
15/10/2005 LEACE] 25  TENDUKHEDA
16/10/2005 | far=m | 30 | BINJA
17/10/2005 = ==+ fuuifelar 25 CHANDAN PIPALIA
18/10/2005 =~ WHIET 25 JAMANIA
19/10/2005 RE 30 GADI
20-21/10/05 fafeom 45 VIDISA
22/10/2005 | Tqerar | 30 | SALAIYA
23/10/2005 | T 30  RANGADHA

24/10/2005 ~ WATT | 30  CHARNAL




DATE ITET K.M. CITY
T Y297 715 | MADHYA PRADESH

25/10/2005 ECEC || 30 KHANDWA
26/10/2005 ~ GHIAMUTE | 20  KALAPIPAL
27/10/2005  3TTeRITEAT 35 | AKODIA
28/10/2005 ~ HeWI 30  SUNDARSI
29/10/2005 | et | 30 | MAXI
30/10/2005 fafssmrs 20 VIJIAGANJ
31/10-2/11/05 WW3E§§={Q< 20  WAHAKALESHWAR 3 R UJAN @ 5
03/11/2005 AT 35 TARANA
04/11/2005 ELALS 25 INDOR
05/11/2005 @&TS (VIFOTH) 30 BAI(SANNYGRAM)
06/11/2005 AT 30 BADWAH

07-08/11/05 3Ttz 4 @8 20 'OMKARESWAR 4 &
09/11/2005 mmuﬁm 10  OMKARESWAR PARIKRAMA

10/11/2005 HEC! 30 DAUDWA
11/11/2005 | I 25  CHHAIGAON
12-13/11/05 LCECH] 15  KHANDWA
14/11/2005 | afs 25 KHEDI
15/11/2005 | TR | 25 PHEPHRI
16/11/2005 DGR ES 30 KALIGHODI
17/11/2005 | e 20 BAHEDA
18/11/2005 | et | 20 | CHILOR
19/11/2005 | famy 30  BHIMPUR
20-21/11/05 fer=nter 20 CHICHOLI
22/11/2005  HAWIETE 5 = NASHIRABAD
23/11/2005 far=iifer (fasma) o0 = CHICHOLI (REST)
24/11/2005 ~ S@@IZ 15 BHAIRAVKHEDI
25/11/2005 aAqA 20 BETUL
26/11/2005 ~  VWI[=T 30  SASUNDRA
1360
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DATE ITET K.M. CITY
WeT W2YT  |1360| MADHYAPRADESH

qears | 20 MULTAI

27-28/11/05 .

29/11/2005 fama 30 TIGAON
30/11/2005  WigtT | 10  PANDURANA
01/12/2005 ~ EE=EIA 20  BADCHICHOLI
e W29T HA 1440 MADHYAPRADESH

START TERTY 0 | MAHARASTRA
02/12/2005 | L IC T 35 SAWANER
03/12/2005 ~  ZTRfA | 21 TAKLI
04/12/2005 HTE 15 KARDI
05-06/12/05 ~ AWMT 20  NAGPUR
07/12/2005  wIAHL=ET 10 SWAMI MANDIR
08/12/2005 Hrar 25 MAUDA
09/12/2005 | W= 30  BHANDARA
10/12/2005  Tquerma 30  PIPLAGAON
11-12/12/05 =g 25 SAUNDAD
13/12/2005 | Tadr | 30 | DEVRI

Haag E3a 241 | MAHARASTRA

START TAUTATE 0 | CHHATTISGARH

14/12/2005 fer= 25 CHIRCHORI
15/12/2005 | HTEEHT 30 KOHAKA
16-17/12/05  TSTEMa | 20 RAJNANDGAON
18/12/2005 Al 30 DURG
19/12/2005 | farems | 20 | BHILAI
20-23/12/05 AT | 20 | RAIPUR
24-25/12/05 ~ ©IERUH 35 CHAMPARANDYA
26-27/12/05  WETHHE 20  MAHASAMUND
28/12/2005 FANTETT 35 BAGBARA

235 | CHHATTISGARH

0 ORISSA




DATE

AET
29-31/12/05 WA S
01/01/2006 | arSren
02/01/2006 = FRFHTATA
03/01/2006 | uTEeRwe (fasma)
04/01/2006 ~  @{AEHT
05-08/01/06 YEHYY
09/01/2006 AT
10/01/2006 = IUTHI
11/01/2006 TR
12/01/2006  SETaTEAl
13/01/2006 AT
14/01/2006 | FOET
15/01/2006  HAY
16/01/2006 | AT
17/01/2006 E1D]
18/01/2006 U
19/01/2006 | HTETgY
20/01/2006 ~ HTRRT
21/01/2006 THIEAT
22/01/2006 =~ FTNA
23/01/2006 ZETHTET
24/01/2006 TATETE
25/01/2006 ERE
26/01/2006 foaet
27/01/2006 = WTEIIATS

28-29/01/06 TT-TATT P2 = 2
30-31/01/06 T ( fersima)
01/02/2006 '

ITET

Haql

K.M. CITY
0 ORISSA

' 25 KHARIAR ROAD

30 MANDOSA
25  NARASINGHNATH
05 PAIKAMAL (REST)

25 BARIKER
05  PADMPUR
20 | JHURIYA

05 LUHASINGA

20 PARNAGADH

20  CHUDAPALI

20 BALANGIR

20 BARISAR
30 SONEPUR

20 BAUSUNI
30  BOUDH

30 PURUNAKATAK

25 MADHAPUR

20  KULURUKAMPA

30 DASPALLA
20 NUAGAON
| 35 | ITAMATI
20 SUNAKHADA
| 30 | KHURDA
25 | PIPLI

25  SAKCHIGOPAL
25 |JAGANNATHPURI 2 % 2
10 PURI(REST)

10 CHANDANPUR

605
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CITY
ORISSA
NIRANJANPUR

02/02/2006

03/02/2006 ~ wNEQT 20  CHANDPUR
04/02/2006  WIEPME 35  BALUGAON
05/02/2006 T 30 RAMBHA

06/02/2006 TAY 25 CHATRAPUR
07-08/02/06  FWYY | 20  BRAHMAPUR

' PURUSHOTTAMPUR
790 ORISSA

09/02/2006

0 | ANDHRA PRADESH
09/02/2006 SR 5 ICCHAPURAM
10/02/2006 i 20 KANCHALI
11/02/2006 ~ ®MUYTH 20  HARIPURAM
12/02/2006 =~ AU | 30  NANDIGRAM
13/02/2006 =~ SRS 25  JARJANGI
14/02/2006 =~ ST&THEH 35  SRIKAKULLAM
15-16/02/06  TUTEIEAH 30 RANASTHALAM
17/02/2006 ~ WMMGTH 25 BHOGAPURAM
18/02/2006 ~ 3MEUTH | 25  ANANDPURAM
19/02/2006  favm@UZw | 30 VISHAKHAPATNAM
20/02/2006 | SFTSHYIT 25  AGADAMPURI
21/02/2006 ~ 3fTOET 15 ANKAPALLI
22/02/2006 TuATEAT 25 = YAMANACHALI
23/02/2006 ~ FEAITEl 20  NAKKAPALI
24/02/2006 | Gl 20 TUNI
25/02/2006 ~ STATEH 20  ANNAVARAM
26/02/2006 ~ WAUIE 25  PRATIPADU
27/02/2006 TTHYE 20 JAGAMPET
28/2-1/3/06 ~ TFTRH | 20  RAJNAGARAM

435
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DATE BT K.M. CITY
3MUTSIT 435 | ANDHRAPRADESH

02-4/03/06 LI L 20  RAJMUNDRY
05/03/2006 ~ fT@@l 20 NIDAVELU
06/03/2006 HEL] | 25 | GUDEM
07/03/2006 e 30  BHEEMADOL
08-09/03/06 B 20 ELLURU
10/03/2006 THTERH 40  GANNAVARAM
11-13/03/06 ~ fas=arer 25 VIJAYWADA
14-15/03/06 T2 | 30 | GUNTUR
16/03/2006 ~ THUMUIH 20 PHIRANGIPURAM
17/03/2006 =~ FTETIZT | 25 NARSANGPETA
18-19/03/06  fasanr==r 45  VINUKONDA
20/03/2006  faouiamE 35 TIPRANTGAV
21-22/03/06 STATEAT 45  DORNALA
23/03/2006 feraren 15 CHINTALA
24-26/03/06 WieotehTsiA 5 ¥ 35 MALLIKARJUN 5
27/03/2006  faTem 35  CHINTALA
28/03/2006 ~ FEEEIUET 30 BEVARICHALAPALI
20/03/2006 ~ TWIHIGT 20  MARKAPUR
30/03/2006 =~ HIEITUZT 30 BADASARAPETA
31/03/2006 ST 35 KOMAROL
01/04/2006 ~ URWTHM 30 PORAMAMOOLA
02/04/2006 qJEdA 35 BADAVEL
03/04/2006 ~ fa=atest | 30  SINDHVATAL
04/04/2006 TR 30  NANDALUR
05/04/2006 TAHUZ 15 RAJAMPET
06/04/2006 | Teufs 20 REDIPALLI
07/04/2006 EaE 20 KODOOR
08/04/2006 ~ THECATSI | 20 KUKKALADODI
1215



1215 ANDHRAPRADESH

09/04/2006 20 RENIGUNTA
10/04/2006 =~ fa@®rem 20 TIRUMALA
11-12/04/06 fasurd 20  TIRUPATI
13/04/2006 | T=mafa 05  PADMAVATI
14/04/2006  FEATGAZ | 15 VADAMALPET
15/04/2006 15 PUTTUR
16/04/2006 | 20  TADAKUPETA

TSI & 1330| ANDHRAPRADESH
START AHETTg 0 TAMILNADU
17/04/2006 foates TIRATALLI
18/4/2006 HSHTE | 20 SEDAMANGALAM
19/04/2006  THIFAqTa @6 05 KANCHIPURAM @6
20/04/2006 ferSUTeRTYl @6 05 VISHNUKASI@ 6
21/04/2006 = wHTT=qH @6 | 05 KANCHIPURAM®@6

22-23/04/06 TTHET 15  MAMADOOR
24-25/04/06  E=TEET 30  VANDAVASI
26-27/04/06 FemT ETH TELAR
28/04/2006 ~ fa==ra¥td 25  TINDIVARAM
29/04/2006 = faRfeaTX 30  KIDIYANOOR
30/04/2006  Gifeerd 20  PONDICHERY
01/05/2006 | HI 25  KADLUR
02/05/2006 CACAES 30 KOTAI
03/05/2006 ~ fwig@¥® | 20 CHIDMBARAM
04/05/2006  HTATATH 40  MAYAVARAM
05/05/2006 ~ THIWEIUIH | 35 KUMBHAKONAM
06/05/2006  fasmH 10 REST
06/05/2006 ~ IHMHETE | 10 SWAMIMALAL
07/05/2006 famd@w 25 TIRUVAIYAR

| 385



DATE

08-10/05/06 3TAHYET
11/05/2006 A=
12/05/2006 ~ UgHE
13/05/2006  fafemTafe
14/05/2006  iromy 3
15/05/2006 TITIT
16/05/2006 =~ UIHIZTS
17/05/2006 =~ foewuraw
18/05/2006  THUZHI
19/05/2006 =~ SEAFIZTE
20/05/2006 TATEEAT
21/05/2006  =ETOfZAR
22/05/2006  UATSHEH
23/05/2006 T==ud
24/05/2006 THATH 6 SRR 3
25/05/2006

25/05/2006  fasfreur ufey
26/05/2006 THTH 6 kK 3
27/05/2006 e
28/05/2006 FETIEAL
29-30/05/06  THATAYTH
31/05/2006  UTHE S
01/06/2006 AT
02/06/2006 ~ WAWEITE
03/06/2006 Fremaet
04/06/2006  fa&qa"H
05-07/06/06 AU
08/06/2006 ~ HHTEAC

K.M.
385

15

CITY
TAMILNADU
AYAMPETA
TANJAVOOR
PUDUKUDI

: TRIUCHINAPALLI
SRIRANGAM 9 3

KIRNUR
PUDUKOTAI
THIRUMAYAM
KARAYKUDI
DEVLITTAI
SANAVALLI
DEVIPATNUM
PANAYKULAM
MANDAPAM

RAMESHVARAM 6 SR 3

DHANUSHKOTI

VIBHISHANMANDIR
RAMESHVARAM 6 = 9 3

PAMBAN
UCHAPALI

' RAMANATHPURAM

PARAMKUDI
PATIPANOOR
MANMADURAI
TRICHACHETI
THIRUPUVANAM
MADURAI
SAMAINELUR

965



DATE

09/06/2006

10-11/06/06
12/06/2006 |
13/06/2006 |
14/06/2006 |

15-16/06/06
17/06/2006 |
18/06/2006 |
19-25/06/06
26/06/2006 |

27/06/2006
28/06/2006
29/06/2006

afaeTg

START
30/06/2006
01-2/07/06 |
03/07/2006 |
04/07/2006
05-06/07/06
07/07/2006 |
08-9/07/06
10/07/2006 |
11/07/2006 |
12-13/07/06
14/07/2006 |

15-16/07/06
17/07/2006 |

ITET

aferrg
HISEUS
fefere
ECiERL
g
ITHAUS
grerte
Hedrue
ueTsH
faegy
ST
SRR
HAHTEAH
ATHT
L Jul
HUTEeh

Haviadisy

ARSI

K.M.
965

1300

CITY
TAMILNADU
KODAIROAD
DINDIGUL
UDACHATRAM
PALANI
UDDMALPET
POLACHI
SULTANPET
PALDAM
TIRUPUR
CHEYUR
PULYAMPATI
' SATYAMANGALAM
| ASNOOR
TAMILNADU
KARNATAKA
SUVARNAVATIDAM
' CHAMARAJNAGAR
' KAVALANDA
NANJIGUD
MYSORE
SHRIRANGAPATTANAM
MANDYA
DUDHA
JAKNALLI
MELKOTE
' SHRAVANBELAGOLA
CHANNNARAIPATTANA
' SHANTINAGAR




DATE

18/07/2006

19/07/2006 |
20/07/2006
21/07/2006 |
22/07/2006 |
23/07/2006

24-25/07/06
26/07/2006 |
27/07/2006
28/07/2006 |
29/07/2006

30/07/2006
31-02/08/06
03/08/2006
04/08/2006
05/08/2006
06-09/08/06
10/08/2006

11/08/2006

12/08/2006

13/08/2006 |
14/08/2006

15/08/2006 |
16/08/2006
17/08/2006
18/08/2006 |
19/08/2006

.3
ST = 3
Har

et
LU
famr

K.M. CITY
265| KARNATAKA
15 HASSAN

' 25  BALUPET
15 = SAKALESHPUR

15  MARANAHALLI

' 20  SHIRODIGADI
30 GANAPATIMANDIR

15 DHARMASTHAL

25  CHARMADI
40  MUDGERI
15 | ALDUR
30  BALEHONNUR
15 JAYAPURA

' 20 SRINGERI * 3
30 KOPA
30 TIRTHALI
30  MADGADA
30 SIMOGA
20 HOLHIR
25 HONALI
20 MALEBEUR
20 HARIHAR
20 TELG
20 EDIGI
20  HARPANHALLI
20 HGRIBAMANHALI

' 25  MARYAMHALLI
15 HOSPET

20/08/2006 | AT TTH HFaT (F4) 15  HANUMAN RAM MANDIR (HAMP)

885



DATE

21/08/2006

22/08/2006 |
23/08/2006 |
23/08/2006
23/08/2006 |

23/08/2006

24/08/2006 |
25/08/2006
26/08/2006 |

27/08/2006
28/08/2006

29/08/2006

30/08/2006

31/08/2006 |
01/09/2006
02-03/09/06

04/09/2006

04/09/2006

05/09/2006 |
06/09/2006

07/09/2006

08-09/09/06
10/09/2006

11/09/2006

12/09/2006
13/09/2006

K.M.
885

35

0

CITY
KARNATAKA
GANGAWATI

15 PAMPASAROWAR

ANJANI PARWAT

1 RUSHYAMUKPARWAT

4

25

10

25

25

WALIKILLA
GANGAWATI
KANEGARI
TAWARGERA
KUSTAGI
ILKAL
HUNDGUND
KUDALSANGAM
ALAMATTI
GOLSANGI
MANGOLI
BIJAPUR
SIDDHAPUR
KARNATAKA
MAHARASHTRA
BOBLAD
BALUGAON
MARWADE
MANGALWEDHA
PANDHARPUR
PENUR
LAMBOTI
SANWARGAON
TULJAPUR




DATE K.M. CITY

TR 200 | MAHARASHTRA
14/09/2006 =~ IETETE 20  OSMANABAD
15/09/2006 | I [ 25 | TER
16/09/2006 LA 20 MURUD
17/09/2006 LCICC kA 20 KHADWAD

18/09/2006  3faTArME | 30  AMBAJOGAI
19-20/09/06  serma 7 @8 25 ~ BAIDNATH 7 S

21/09/2006 TEE 35  GANGAKHED
22/09/2006 ~ U@ 25  POKHARNI
23/09/2006 QT 20  PARBHANI
24/09/2006 | = | 25 | HATTA
25-27/09/06 31T ATTzaT 8 @ 25 ODHA NAGESHWAR 8 %
28/09/2006 THAT 20  RAMESHWAR
29/09/2006 T 20 JINTUR
30/09/2006 Tama 2 fedt | 30 DEVGAON
01/10/2006 | aney 20 BATUR
02/10/2006 TR 35  RAMNAGAR
03/10/2006 | AT 15 JALNA
04/10/2006  ®SAQY | 20  BADNAPUR
05/10/2006 HIATS 20 KARMAD
06-7/10/06 = 3fTTETE 25  AURANGABAD

08/10/2006 GAdraE 20 KHULTABAD
09-11/10/06  TUTET 9f® 5 GHRUSHNESHWAR 9 %

12/10/2006 ~ WTHATHTATTE 25 BHAMTIMATAGADH

13/10/2006  fama 25 CHITEGAON
14/10/2006 ~ @T@hi4 20  DHORKIN
15/10/2006 traur 20 PAITHAN
16/10/2006  ramWd 30  SHEVGAON

17/10/2006 | T[ThT | 10 | GUNFA




DATE K.M. CITY
HEWI 830 | MAHARASHTRA
18/10/2006 30 NEWASA
19/10/2006 ~ VIMTETTGT 25 SHANISIGNAPUR
20/10/2006 ~ FHMUTATE | 25  IMAMPURGHAT
21/10/2006 ~ EAETH 30  AHMEDNAGAR

22/10/2006 | ZTeRelt | 85 | TAKLI
23/10/2006 | 30 BELHA
24/10/2006 | Ty 30 MANCHAR
25/10/2006 ~ HremMaE 15  GHODEGAON
26/10/2006 e 25 POKHARI
27-29/10/06 TormryTeRT 10 20 BHIMASHANKAR 10 %
30/10/2006 <far 30 DIMBA
31/10/2006 | RATTeR 20  GIRAULLI
01/11/2006 EL 20 JUNNAR
02/11/2006 AT 20 OTUR
03/11/2006 =~ @hIdge 30 KOTUL
04/11/2006 | T 20 RAJUR
05/11/2006 AT 25 BARI
06/11/2006 o 25 GHOTI
07/11/2006  fqdeT 3Tty 25 NIRMAL ASHRAM
08-9/11/06 At 25 NASIK
10-12/11/06 =47 11 @ 35 TRYAMBAKESWAR 11 %
13/11/2006 Hrarst 30 MOKHADA
14/11/2006 | =T 20 JAWHAR
15/11/2006 | Tt 30  MANDONI
TERTE 1450, MAHARASHTRA
START 0 GUJARAT
16/11/2006 : 35 | SELVAS
17-20/11/06 ardt 20 VAPI

55




DATE K.M. CITY

S 55 GUJARAT
21/11/2006 qret 20 PARDI
22/11/2006 | ULl |25 | DUNGRI
23/11/2006  fagelt | 15 CHIKHLI
24/11/2006 AT FATHIATTAW AicT - 30 KAVSARI SWAMI NARAYAN MANDIR
25/11/2006 | afes [ 30 | SACHIN
26-27/11/06 ESL| 25 UDHANA
28-30/11/06 A [ 10 | SURAT
30/11-1/12/6 FTTS [ 20 | KAMREJ
02/12/2006 Hgas 30 MAHUVEJ
03/12/2006 ~ TAMEE 30  GUMANDEV
04/12/2006 B 20 HARIPURA
05/12/2006  TrsIgET 30 RAJPIPLA
06-8/12/06  ITHTE e 3ATSTH 20  RAMANAND SANT ASHRAM
09/12/2006 T 30 SEGAVA
10/12/2006 ey | 35 KELANPUR
11-12/2006  @=rE0 15 VADODARA
12/12/2006 AES 35 BORSAD
13/12/2006 ~ ®@MGTAOT 10 BOCHASAN
14/12/2006 ARy 25 TARAPUR
15/12/2006 | AT 30 VARNA
16/12/2006 | T=3d 25 PACHHAM
1712/2006 = T[T (YYHT) 30 GUNJAR
18/12/2006 =~ TTUTYY 20  RANPUR
19/12/2006  UTEHATE 20  PALIYAD
20/12/2006 G 35 GADHADA
21/12/2006 T 25 DHASA
22/12/2006 S | 15 | LATHI
23-24/12/06  3THRET 30 AMRELI

740
R ettt Bgerum QP (Jowait gvietrard urs



DATE IET
Sd

25/12/2006 | ATHA
26/12/2006 Hiee
27-28/12/06 SATTE
29/12/2006 Herar
30/12/2006 qi&te
31/12/2006 IO
01-03/1/07 HHATA 12
04/01/2007 IEC 1
05/01/2007 =0 (9fier)
06/01/2007 | =
07/01/2007 Thar
08-9/01/07 Ym&EET
10/01/2007 TS
11/01/2007 FL I
12/01/2007 | ST
13/01/2007 ELEADI|
14-15/01/07 ZRFT R4 * 4 @ 7
16/01/2007 AT
17/01/2007 | ézgrtam
18/01/2007

K.M.

740

CITY
GUJARAT
BAGSARA
KOTDA
JUNAGADH
MENDARADA
SURAJGADH
UMRETI
SOMNATH 12 =
CHORVAD
DERI
MOCHA
TUKADA
PORBANDAR
PALIKHADA
HARSAD
BHOGAT
BARADIYA

DWARKA 4™ 4 §7

NAGESWAR
BETDWARKA
DANDIHANUMAN

&wmﬁmaﬁmmﬁm!
SHTC AT 2Yar at 3 YIHT 7 grar !

Wm’maﬁﬁnmmﬁm'




SUMMARY

Grand
1| IeEd UTTARANCHAL 930 930
2 STIWLYT  UTTAR PRADESH 1330 1330
3 wWeruier | MADHYAPRADESH 1440 1440
4 BEATETE CHHATTISGARH 235 235
5 afdEr | ORISSA 790 790
6 37Y U=9T = ANDHRA PRADESH 1330 1330
7 TAMILNADU 1300 1300
8 KARNATAKA 1200 1200
o MAHARASHTRA  230+1450 1680

GUJRAT 1216 1216
Total 11451

TETHT AT ST HETe S99 & 2016 # 379 3T Famst
WOl St T T A, St STt S, off THivieRt TN % WY

[ttt Lgarum @R uwgd BYviw=rd dis




01.
02.

Q3.

04.

0OS.

0é.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

BT 9 ey Haridwar to Kedarnath
SHETTY o ST Kedarnath to Kashivis-

Famm (WW) -wanath (Via Ramnagar)
=TI AT o Kashiviswanath to Mah- |
‘ W(W a1 ) -akaleshwar (Via Satna)

‘CIEIB'T!(_:T‘HT‘H 37ehTItlT Mahakaleshwar to Oka-~

| ( FAC TE-CHED) -reshwar (Via Indore)
AwRTIT | uﬁsazr@h 'Okareshwar to Mallik-
( BTRT m -arjun ( Via Jangannath-
fasgarsr) -puri-Vijayvada)

afEgerTSA A THET  Mallikarjun to Ramesh- |

( ETehT ShT=gIH ) -war (Via Kachipuri)

THYT | WIeiiae-red Rameshwar to Parlibaidnath

( araT A0S ) (Via Srungari Math)
 QIETSEETS W ATgT  Parlibaidnath to Nages- |
- (ETERT 9TYUIT ) -hwar (Via Parbhani)

AT A W ‘Nageshwar to Grishne- |
K BIERT 3TTETE ) ~-shwar (Via Orangabad)

gyAavar d fymoiehT | Grishneshwar to Bhima-
( BIhT U391 ) ~-shankar (Via Paithnsani)
fyamTeTeRT @ I9Ee 9T Bhimashankar to Triya-

| ( ETeRT A1TEw ) -mbkeshwar (Via Nashik)
FTEH T H AT Triyvambkeshwar to |
( BTehT 3THTET ) Somnath (Via Amreli)
TOTAL |

(11451 + 2110 = 13561) GRAND TOTAL (11155+296) =

[EATT | m Somnath to Betdvarka

H < ____Somnath to Kedarnath

- mmwa&mam:}?mm%

280
1815

1065

140

2520

1215

2090

130

230

Emﬁfﬁ‘f" Ea=rum €D [Dueah By viswu=nd dis



